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Table F4. —Office Staff of Education Boards as at 31st December, 1922—continued.
Yearly Rate
of Salary. Remarks.

Hawke's Bay—
Secretary and Treasurer
Accountant and Chief Clerk
Clerks, 4—1 at £310, 1 at £240, 1 at £185, 1 at £99 ..
Typigteg, 2—1 at £185, 1 at £175

£
665
415
834
360

Architect's Branch.
615
290

Architect
Architect's Clerk and Draughtsman

Plus £200 travelling-allowance

Total .. .. .. 3,179

Wellington—
Secretary and Treasurer
Assistant Secretary
Accountant
Clerks, 5—1 at £370, 1 at £295, 1 at £150, 1 at £110,

1 at £90
Typistes, 6—1 at £175, 1at £150, 2 at £110, 2 at £85 ..
Attendance Officor

715
470
420

1,015

71.5
320

Architect's Branch.
470
525
320
135

Architect
Clerks of Works, 2—1 at £345, 1 at £180 ..
Draughtsman ..
Junior Draughtsman

Total 5,105
Nelson—

Secretary .. ..
Accountant
Chief Clerk
Clerks, 2—1 at £160, 1 at £75
Attendance Officer

500
350
250
235

00 Plus travelling-expenses.

Architect's Branch.
Architect
Carpenter

320
270

Total 1,985
Canterbury—

Secretary and Treasurer
Assistant Secretary and Accountant
Chief Clerk
Clerks, 5—1 at £260, 1 at £240, 1 at £170, 1 at £90,

1 at £60
Typistes—2 at £170
Truant Officers, 2—1 at £265, 1 at £145

050
435
315
820

340
410

Architect's Branch.
540
435
290
750
512

98

Architect
Assistant Architect
Draughtsman
Foremen—2 at £375
Workshop Foreman, £287 ; Workshop Clerk, £225 ..
Cadet

Manual and Technical Branch.
525

90
Supervisor
Clerk and Typist

Total 0,210
Otago—

Secretary
Chief Clerk
Clerks, 7—1 at £390, 1 at £267, 1 at £21.0, 1 at £155,

1 at £190, 1 at £100, 1 at £90

700
450

1,402
Typiste
Attendance Officer

160
280

Architect's Branch.
550
350
300

Architect
Draughtsman
Assigtant

Total 4,192
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