TABLE F4.—OFFICE STAFF OF EDUCATION BOARDS AS AT 31ST DECEMBER, 1922—continued.

	Yearly Rate of Salary.	Remarks.
lawke's Bay—	£	
Secretary and Treasurer	6 6 5	
Accountant and Chief Clerk	415	
Clerks, 4—1 at £310, 1 at £240, 1 at £185, 1 at £99	834	
Typistes, 2—1 at £185, 1 at £175	360	
Architect's Branch.	615	Plus £200 travelling-allowance
Architect	290	Trus £200 travening-anowance
Total	3,179	
	0,110	
Vellington— Secretary and Treasurer	715	
Assistant Secretary	470	
Accountant	420	
Clerks, 5—1 at £370, 1 at £295, 1 at £150, 1 at £110, 1 at £90	1,015	
Typistes, 6—1 at £175, 1 at £150, 2 at £110, 2 at £85	715	
Attendance Officer	320	A second second
Architect's Branch.	4=0	
Architect	$\frac{470}{525}$	
Draughtsman	320	
Junior Draughtsman	135	
Total	5,105	
elson—		-
Secretary	500	
Accountant	350	
Chief Clerk	$\frac{250}{235}$	
Attendance Officer	250 60	Plus travelling-expenses.
Architect's Branch.		
Architect	320	,,
Carpenter	270	
Total	1,985	
anterbury—		-
Secretary and Treasurer	650 425	
Assistant Secretary and Accountant	$\begin{array}{c} 435 \\ 315 \end{array}$	
Clerks, 5—1 at £260, 1 at £240, 1 at £170, 1 at £90,	820	
I at £60 Typistes—2 at £170	340	
Truant Officers, 2—1 at £265, 1 at £145	410	
Architect's Branch.		
Architect	540	
Assistant Architect	435	
Draughtsman	290 750	
Foremen—2 at £375	$\begin{array}{c} 750 \\ 512 \end{array}$	
Cadet	98	
Manual and Technical Branch.		
Supervisor	525	
Clerk and Typist	90	-
Total	6,210	
tago—		
Secretary	700 450	
Chief Clerk	450 1,402	
1 at £190, 1 at £100, 1 at £90	•	
Typiste	$\begin{array}{c} 160 \\ 280 \end{array}$	
Architect's Branch.		
Architect	550	
Draughtsman	350	
	0.00	The state of the s
Assistant	300	
	4,192	